
 

 

PRICELIST 2017 - 2018 

SYRENA YACHTS & CHARTER – CANARY ISLANDS 

  
T. : + 48 660 180 386 

E.: biuro@syrenayachts.com 

www.syrenayachts.com 

 

 

  
  

    

Strona 1 z 1 
 

[CODE IN THE PRICELIST GRA - BYC] GRAN CANARIA, Marina Puerto Deportivo de Las Palmas 

All prices are in EUR for week and included VAT. 

2017 - 2018 

 

S/Y 

[CODE GRA-BYC] 

 

Built 

 

Cabs 

Pax 

WC 

 

 

27/12/2017 - 

06/01/2018 

 

06/01 – 

27/01/2018 

 

27/01 – 

03/03/2018 

 

03/03 –  

28/04/2018 

 

28/04 – 

05/05/2018  

 

Deposit 

(by cash) 

 

Cleaning 

 

Gas 

Bavaria Cruiser 50 2012 5/12/3 3,800 3,400 3,800 3,500  3,800  2,500 160 20 

 

 

Default checkin / checkout time (Saturday - Saturday): 

17:00 - check in,  

09:00 -  check out. Return the day before is obligatory – until 18:00. 

Payments: 

50% down payment is required upon booking confirmation 

50% balance payment is due four weeks prior to charter commencement 

 

All extras are payable at base by cash:  

Obligatory extras: Discount types*: 
end cleaning – 160 € 5% - early booking (six months prior departure) 

gas – 20 € per bottle 5% - two weeks charter 

 5% - boatshow 

Additional extras (optional): 5% - repeated client 

outboard – 100 €/week 5% - booking and 100% prepayment prior the charter 

bedlinen – 15 €/set *Maximum discount is 15% 
shower towel – 5 €/person  

skipper – 160 €/day + meals  

hostess – 90 €/day + meals  

transfer from/to airport – 10 €/person/ona way  

 


