

PRICELIST 2017 - 2018
SYRENA YACHTS & CHARTER – CANARY ISLANDS

T. : + 48 660 180 386
 E.: biuro@syrenayachts.com
 www.syrenayachts.com



[CODE IN THE PRICELIST GRA - BYC] GRAN CANARIA, Marina Puerto Deportivo de Las Palmas

All prices are in EUR for week and included VAT.

2017 - 2018

S/Y [CODE GRA-BYC]	Built	Cabs Pax WC	27/12/2017 - 06/01/2018	06/01 – 27/01/2018	27/01 – 03/03/2018	03/03 – 28/04/2018	28/04 – 05/05/2018	Deposit (by cash)	Cleaning	Gas
Bavaria Cruiser 50	2012	5/12/3	3,800	3,400	3,800	3,500	3,800	2,500	160	20

Default checkin / checkout time (Saturday - Saturday): 17:00 - check in, 09:00 - check out. Return the day before is obligatory – until 18:00.	Payments: 50% down payment is required upon booking confirmation 50% balance payment is due four weeks prior to charter commencement
All extras are payable at base by cash:	
Obligatory extras:	Discount types*:
end cleaning – 160 €	5% - early booking (six months prior departure)
gas – 20 € per bottle	5% - two weeks charter
	5% - boatshow
Additional extras (optional):	5% - repeated client
outboard – 100 €/week	5% - booking and 100% prepayment prior the charter
bedlinen – 15 €/set	*Maximum discount is 15%
shower towel – 5 €/person	
skipper – 160 €/day + meals	
hostess – 90 €/day + meals	
transfer from/to airport – 10 €/person/ona way	